CODE DESCRIPTION OF GOODS SPECIFICATION QTY   (SET)
UNIT 

PRICE/SET   
(USD)

AMOUNT   
(USD)

38220090 Novel Coronavirus (2019-nCoV) Nucleic Acid Diagnostic kit 
(PCR-Fluorescence Probing) test 30,000 15.00 450,000.00 

Total Amount,FCA BEIJING AIRPORT(USD) 450,000.00 

SAYS IN US DOLLARS FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY

BANK INFORMATION: 
NAME:BANK OF CHINA, HUNAN XIANGJIANG XINQU SUB-BRANCH 
BENEFICIARY: SANSURE BIOTECH INC.
ACCOUNT: :608072718617
SWIFT CODE:BKCHCNBJ970
ADD: 1st Floor, Building A, Lugu Information Port, No. 658 Lugu Road, Yuelu District, Changsha, Hunan, China.